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MACLAREN & SLAYMAKE
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32850 POOL 240 04/08/2015

24180 SFR 790 03/03/2006

2007HX Base Yr

1040 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2.5 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,119 123.7720 138.62 432,356 2006 2006 0 0 0 19.00 81.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2007 Heated Area: 2572

BAS 2,242 100 2,242 251,737

FGR 676 55 372 41,769

FOP 280 30 84 9,432

FOP 304 30 91 10,217

FUS 330 100 330 37,053

3,832 3,119 350,208

BAS= W14 FOP= N8 W38 S8 E38$ W38 N16 W26 S24 FGR=  S26 E26
N26 W26$ E26 S19 E14 S5 FOP= S8 E38 N8 W15 S3 W8 N3 W15$ E15
S3 E8 N3 E15 N32$ PTR= N30 FUS= N30 W11 S30 E11$ S30$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 30 40 1,200.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2015 2015 3 100 3,000

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 484.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2015 2015 3 79 26,765

3 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 15 15 225.00 UT 7.00 7.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,575

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 800

32,140

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 91,000

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 22.75 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 6,370


